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STALL 1 - NOODLE

Set meal

(with vegetables and fruit)
Monday - Friday

Fishball Noodle
Tomyum Noodle
Laksa

Curry Noodle
Minced Meat Noodle
Wanton Noodle

Others
Fishball/Fishcake
Sushi

Meatball

Fried Egg

Omelette

Hard Boiled Egg
Skewer

Milo Packet

Mineral Water (Bottle)

Student
Small Big
$1.70 $2.00
$1.70 $2.00
$1.70 $2.00
$1.70 $2.00
$1.70 $2.00
$1.70 $2.00
$0.40
$0.50
$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$1.50
$1.00
$0.70

$2.60
$2.60
$2.60
$2.60
$2.60
$2.60




