كۈنىچىدىئى ئىلىدى ئىلى					
Ser.	STALL 1 – NOODLE				
E	Set meal	Stu	<u>dent</u>	<u>Adult</u>	A A
3.	(with vegetables and fruit)	<u>Small</u>	<u>Big</u>		3
2	<u>Monday - Friday</u>			72	\$
3°	Fishball Noodle	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.60	3
:25	Tomyum Noodle	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.60	3
5	Laksa	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.60	3
87	Curry Noodle	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.60	7
° \$	Minced Meat Noodle	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.60	3
F	Wanton Noodle	\$1.70	\$2.00	\$2.60	3
3					3
W	<u>Others</u>			0	30
F	Fishball/Fishcake	\$0.40		1	7
چ ،	Sushi	\$0.50		al	(
₹.	Meatball	\$0.60		2	1
3.	Fried Egg	\$0.60			3
公	Omelette	\$0.60		1	7
2.	Hard Boiled Egg	\$0.60		٥	30
K	Skewer	\$1.50		Σ	3
3	Milo Packet	\$1.00			3
Š	Mineral Water (Bottle)	\$0.70		4	K
W.					3
3				Š	1
.)					3
Si					٥
30				7	5
2				4	3
· hin	ething the months	& most	· mendo	wer there	3